You May Be Also Be interested
In:
DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA Details PDF
DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA
Manufacturer Part Number: DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA
Manufacturer/Brand: Hirose
Part of Description: CONN HEADER 2POS 2.5MM STR TIN
Datasheets: DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA
Manufacturer Hirose
Description CONN HEADER 2POS 2.5MM STR TIN
Category
Connectors, Interconnects > Rectangular Connectors -
Headers, Male PinsPart Status 8200 pcs Stock
Termination Solder
Shrouding Shrouded
Series DF1E
Row Spacing - Mating -
Pitch - Mating 0.098" (2.50mm)
Packaging Bulk
Number of Rows 1
Number of Positions Loaded All
Number of Positions 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Insulation Color Beige
Features -
Fastening Type Latch Holder
Contact Type Male Pin
Contact Length - Mating 0.177" (4.50mm)
Contact Finish Thickness - Mating -
Contact Finish - Mating Tin
Connector Type Header
DF1EG-11P-2.5DSA(35)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 11POS 2.5MM
STR TIN
DF1EG-11P-2.5DSA
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 11POS 2.5MM
STR TIN
DF1EG-10P-2.5DSA(35)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 10POS 2.5MM
STR TIN
DF1EG-11P-2.5DSA(05)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 11POS 2.5MM
STR TIN
DF1EG-3P-2.5DSA(35)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 3POS 2.5MM STR
TIN
DF1EG-3P-2.5DSA
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 3POS 2.5MM STR
TIN
DF1EG-2P-2.5DSA(35)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 2POS 2.5MM STR
TIN
DF1EG-3P-2.5DSA(05)
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
CONN HEADER 3POS 2.5MM STR
TIN